Position

City Engineer

Public Works Director
Public Works Director
Supervising Civil Engineer

Public Works Project Manager
I

Public Works Project Manager
I

Public Works Coordinator

Public Works Project Manager
Il

Public Works Supervisor
Supervising Civil Engineer
Public Works Supervisor

Public Works Project Manager |
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Construction Inspection &
Survey Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Public Works Supervisor
Senior Construction Inspector
Public Works Supervisor
Construction Inspector

Traffic Signal Maintenance
Technician

Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer

Traffic Signal Maintenance
Technician

Other Positions Held City

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$182,226
$177,053
$155,502
$145,552
$144,564

$143,988

$141,111
$140,073

$133,394
$130,414
$129,344
$127,635
$127,635
$127,329
$126,663

$126,497
$122,591
$115,731
$114,447
$111,389
$111,079

$109,143
$106,305
$106,299
$103,699

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,307
$35,888
$12,623
$41,153
$37,993

$40,564

$22,490
$46,872

$38,376
$39,221
$36,498
$39,390
$36,498
$24,120
$21,598

$33,272
$35,880
$34,927
$28,965
$20,603
$29,954

$10,695
$19,917
$29,139
$34,945



Public Works Project Manager
1

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Maintenance Worker |
Senior Fleet Mechanic
Program Specialist |l
Program Specialist |l
Executive Assistant
Maintenance Specialist |I
Fleet Mechanic

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Executive Assistant

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Early Morning Street Sweeper
Operator

Management Analyst
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Program Specialist |l
Office Assistant

Maintenance Worker I

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$101,433

$100,609

$100,451

$98,923
$98,635
$94,645
$94,344
$93,346
$93,035
$92,765
$88,955

$88,262
$86,262
$86,014
$85,467

$84,760

$83,859
$82,855
$82,773
$80,761
$80,675
$80,675
$80,507
$79,651
$78,263
$76,541
$75,774

$23,473

$19,363

$32,446

$35,559
$28,510
$18,869
$28,091
$20,586

$1,396
$33,533
$35,988

$33,927
$22,274
$32,773
$18,043

$32,773

$19,535
$26,891
$26,968
$17,669
$26,891
$26,891
$32,424
$32,072
$28,163

$7,191
$17,178



Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Engineering Office Assistant

Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant

Senior Clerk
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Senior Clerk
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Specialist |
Maintenance Worker |
Construction Inspector
Maintenance Worker |
Public Works Supervisor
Program Specialist |l
Fleet Mechanic
Administrative Assistant |
Fleet Mechanic
Maintenance Specialist |
Administrative Specialist Il
Maintenance Assistant I
Administrative Assistant |

Program Specialist |l

Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$75,374
$74,751
$72,956

$72,177
$71,904
$70,266
$70,074
$69,050
$67,920
$65,982
$65,598
$65,492
$65,098
$64,224
$64,222
$60,497
$59,452
$58,147
$55,612
$55,365
$55,296
$55,130
$53,727
$44,731
$31,553
$29,373
$29,176
$28,187
$27,069
$17,566
$16,172

$26,442
$31,658
$31,753

$32,820
$34,675
$31,418
$32,729
$32,714
$25,770
$17,607
$18,996
$29,851
$7,257
$7,889
$30,657
$31,817
$16,788
$872
$15,508
$33,342
$31,267
$5,703
$6,317
$2,759
$473
$10,779
$0
$423
$406
$0
$6,224



Maintenance Assistant Il
Administrative Specialist Il

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Maintenance Assistant |
Administrative Specialist IlI
Maintenance Assistant I
Maintenance Assistant I
Maintenance Assistant I

Maintenance Assistant Ill

Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$15,535
$10,335
$8,438

$5,714
$4,824
$4,183
$3,553
$3,430
$2,756

$233
$0
$3,055

$86
$72
$63
$53
$51
$41



