Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$182,226	\$45,307
Public Works Director		Alameda	Public Works	\$177,053	\$35,888
Public Works Director		Alameda	Public Works	\$155,502	\$12,623
Supervising Civil Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$145,552	\$41,153
Public Works Project Manager II		Alameda	Public Works	\$144,564	\$37,993
Public Works Project Manager II		Alameda	Public Works	\$143,988	\$40,564
Public Works Coordinator		Alameda	Public Works	\$141,111	\$22,490
Public Works Project Manager III		Alameda	Public Works	\$140,073	\$46,872
Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$133,394	\$38,376
Supervising Civil Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$130,414	\$39,221
Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$129,344	\$36,498
Public Works Project Manager I		Alameda	Public Works	\$127,635	\$39,390
Associate Civil Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$127,635	\$36,498
Associate Civil Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$127,329	\$24,120
Construction Inspection & Survey Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$126,663	\$21,598
Senior Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$126,497	\$33,272
Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$122,591	\$35,880
Senior Construction Inspector		Alameda	Public Works	\$115,731	\$34,927
Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$114,447	\$28,965
Construction Inspector		Alameda	Public Works	\$111,389	\$20,603
Traffic Signal Maintenance Technician		Alameda	Public Works	\$111,079	\$29,954
Assistant Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$109,143	\$10,695
Assistant Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$106,305	\$19,917
Assistant Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$106,299	\$29,139
Traffic Signal Maintenance Technician		Alameda	Public Works	\$103,699	\$34,945

Public Works Project Manager III	Alameda	Public Works	\$101,433	\$23,473
Public Works Maintenance Foreperson	Alameda	Public Works	\$100,609	\$19,363
Public Works Maintenance Foreperson	Alameda	Public Works	\$100,451	\$32,446
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$98,923	\$35,559
Senior Fleet Mechanic	Alameda	Public Works	\$98,635	\$28,510
Program Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$94,645	\$18,869
Program Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$94,344	\$28,091
Executive Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$93,346	\$20,586
Maintenance Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$93,035	\$1,396
Fleet Mechanic	Alameda	Public Works	\$92,765	\$33,533
Public Works Maintenance Foreperson	Alameda	Public Works	\$88,955	\$35,988
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$88,262	\$33,927
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$86,262	\$22,274
Executive Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$86,014	\$32,773
Public Works Maintenance Foreperson	Alameda	Public Works	\$85,467	\$18,043
Early Morning Street Sweeper Operator	Alameda	Public Works	\$84,760	\$32,773
Management Analyst	Alameda	Public Works	\$83,859	\$19,535
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$82,855	\$26,891
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$82,773	\$26,968
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$80,761	\$17,669
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$80,675	\$26,891
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$80,675	\$26,891
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$80,507	\$32,424
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$79,651	\$32,072
Program Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$78,263	\$28,163
Office Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$76,541	\$7,191
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$75,774	\$17,178

Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$75,374	\$26,442
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$74,751	\$31,658
Public Works Maintenance Foreperson	Alameda	Public Works	\$72,956	\$31,753
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$72,177	\$32,820
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$71,904	\$34,675
Engineering Office Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$70,266	\$31,418
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$70,074	\$32,729
Accounting Technician	Alameda	Public Works	\$69,050	\$32,714
Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$67,920	\$25,770
Office Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$65,982	\$17,607
Senior Clerk	Alameda	Public Works	\$65,598	\$18,996
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$65,492	\$29,851
Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$65,098	\$7,257
Senior Clerk	Alameda	Public Works	\$64,224	\$7,889
Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$64,222	\$30,657
Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$60,497	\$31,817
Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$59,452	\$16,788
Administrative Specialist I	Alameda	Public Works	\$58,147	\$872
Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$55,612	\$15,508
Construction Inspector	Alameda	Public Works	\$55,365	\$33,342
Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$55,296	\$31,267
Public Works Supervisor	Alameda	Public Works	\$55,130	\$5,703
Program Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$53,727	\$6,317
Fleet Mechanic	Alameda	Public Works	\$44,731	\$2,759
Administrative Assistant I	Alameda	Public Works	\$31,553	\$473
Fleet Mechanic	Alameda	Public Works	\$29,373	\$10,779
Maintenance Specialist I	Alameda	Public Works	\$29,176	\$0
Administrative Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$28,187	\$423
Maintenance Assistant II	Alameda	Public Works	\$27,069	\$406
Administrative Assistant I	Alameda	Public Works	\$17,566	\$0
Program Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$16,172	\$6,224

\$15,535	\$233
\$10,335	\$0
\$8,438	\$3,055
\$5,714	\$86
\$4,824	\$72
\$4,183	\$63
\$3,553	\$53
\$3,430	\$51
\$2,756	\$41
	\$4,824 \$4,183 \$3,553 \$3,430